

John Lewis Stock Number	780 22641
Name	4 ASST CHOC CHICKEN FAMILY BEL64
Ingredients	MILK CHOCOLATE (32% MIN COCOA SOLIDS, 27% MIN MILK SOLIDS); SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WHOLE MILK POWDER, SKIMMED MILK POWDER, COCOA MASS, EMULSIFIER (SOYA LECITHIN), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOURING, COLOURS (E100, E120, E160B)
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	75 GRAMS
Country of Origin	BELGIUM
Storage Instructions	COOL & DRY 13-18°
Manufacturer's name and address	BELFINE, 9160 LOKEREN, BELGIUM
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling	
Alcoholic Strength	
Suitable for vegetarians	NO
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	YES, HOWEVER PRODUCED IN FACORY THAT USES NUTS IN OTHER PRODUCTS
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	YES, HOWEVER PRODUCED IN FACORY THAT USES OTHER PRODUCTS CONTAINING GLUTEN
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	YES, HOWEVER PRODUCED IN FACORY THAT USES OTHER PRODUCTS CONTANING WHEAT
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	NO
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	YES
Free from artificial colours	YES